
MPS:n kansalliset 4.11.2017 luokkien alkamisajat
Klo 10.00
MK
M-1700
M-1500
Harrastajat
Klo 14.00
M-1050
Klo 15.00
M17
N17

MK
Hattunen Sami LPTS 2043
Ciolan Vlad LrTU 2000
Virnes Markku JysRy 1935
Järvinen Heikki MPS 1834
Halonen Markku Vilhulan Vire 1725
Nisula Teuvo LPTS 1721
Rantala Kai JysRy 1664
M-1700
Holopainen Heikki JPT 1661
Zelenski Igor LrTU 1639
Pullinen Leonid LPTS 1620
Muinonen Arto LiPi 1616
Virtanen Jyrki HäKi 1588
Ruotsalainen Markku MPS 1575
Wagner Sauli UU 1574
Jaff Shaho LiPi 1563
Luttunen Juhani NuSe 1559
Kontkanen Aukusti KuPTS 1468
Akkanen Juha MPS 1452
Tuomainen Valtteri Vilhulan Vire 1439
M-1500
Kuusisto Jussi PT 75 1439
Pullinen Aleksei LPTS 1425
Rantanen Ville HäKi 1401
Manner Markku MPS 1391
Narinen Kalle PT-2000 1321
Troitskiy Artem MPS 1251
Berghäll Miika LPTS 1217
Mikkonen Petri LiPi 1187
Filen Jukka HäKi 1142
Akkanen Esko KoKa 1100
Polin Maxim LrTU 1025
Marttinen Ilkka LrTU 1016



M-1050
Korhonen Tuomas JPT 1003
Savolainen Jorma LPTS 995
Immonen Jyri LrTU 989
Kinnunen Kirsi JPT 984
Haukka Petri HäKi 967
Koivisto Kimmo SS 943
Häkkinen Marko SS 893
Jokitulppo Raimo LPTS 861
Hartikainen Juuso JPT 857
Hartikainen Iiro JPT 757
Hynönen Elias LrTU 0
Kirill Burtovsky LrTU 0
Harrastajat
Savolainen Jorma LPTS 995
Immonen Jyri LrTU 989
Kinnunen Kirsi JPT 984
Jokitulppo Raimo LPTS 861
Väyrynen Viljo LrTU 825
Kastinen Aku JPT 750
Marttinen Nuno Maraton 739
Eriksson Roy Maraton 677
Jylhä Opri Maraton 672
Hietanen Carolina Maraton 665
Hynönen Elias LrTU 0
Kirill Burtovsky LrTU 0
Fozilova Karina LrTU 0
Kugappi Liisa LrTU 0
Levchuk Sofia LrTU 0
Verbitski Jan LrTU 0
Verbitski Karina LrTU 0
Kylliäinen Aleksi LrTU 0
Häkli Eero MPS 0
Immonen Markku MPS 0
M17
Pullinen Leonid LPTS 1620
Polin Maxim LrTU 1025
Immonen Jyri LrTU 989
Hartikainen Juuso JPT 857
Kastinen Aku JPT 750
Marttinen Nuno Maraton 739
Eriksson Roy Maraton 677
Hynönen Elias LrTU 0
Kirill Burtovsky LrTU 0
N17
Jylhä Opri Maraton 672
Hietanen Carolina Maraton 665
Fozilova Karina LrTU 0
Kugappi Liisa LrTU 0
Levchuk Sofia LrTU 0
Verbitski Karina LrTU 0


